ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40 ‌| Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: office@alf-sensor.com © Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
63
Resistance Thermometer Pt100
with bayonet coupling

64
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
TOP-PZKbm-23
Resistor
1xPt100 Single Pt100
2xPt100 Double Pt100
B
Class
B B
A A
1/3B 1/3B (AA)
C
Lead wire configuration and cable type
2p-L2GGD 2 wire (L2GGD-2x0,22mm2)
3p-L4GGD  3 wire (L4GGD-4x0,22mm2)
4p-L4GGD  4 wire (L4GGD-4x0,22mm2)
3p-L4TT 3 wire (L4TT-4x0,22mm2)
4p-L4TT 4 wire (L4TT-4x0,22mm2)
3p-L4TDS 3 wire (L4TDS-4x0,25mm2)
4p-L4TDS 4 wire (L4TDS-4x0,25mm2)
H
Version
Z Standard (ceramic wire wound element)
W Shockproof (thin-film element)
K
A B C D E F G H I J K
Protection tube material
1.4571 1.4571 / 316Ti
M59 MO59/CuZn39Pb2
specify other material
E
Protection tube diameter d
4 d= 4 mm
5 d= 5 mm
6 d= 6 mm
D
Process connection thread  D